LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE REGIONALE CEINTURES DE
COULEURS (KYU) J/S

Epreuves
-63 -
c.!: *17pts) MOREAUX Melanie (02, HDF ) DOJO LIESSOIS
4 (+10pts) ROCHER Caroline (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
5 DECROIX Julie (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
-78 v
c‘!’ +10pts) MATTON lIsabelle (02, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE VERMAND
+78 v
OBLEZ Anne Laure (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE VERMAND
-60 -
+20pts) DESJARDINS Felix (02, HDF) J.C. VILLERET HARGICOURT
. 4 FERREIRA Yoann (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES

5 DELHORBE Clement (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS



NC

NC

5

b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

BARLIER Erwan (02, HDF)

GUYOT Henri (02, HDF)

DUHAUTOY Philippe (02, HDF)

-73
DESJARDINS Arthur (02, HDF)
ARVOIS Johs (02, HDF)
TRODET David (02, HDF)
BOURGUIGNON Pascal (02, HDF)

HUAR Morgan (02, HDF)

-81
PESANT Jessy (02, HDF)

-90
FLEURY Emmanuel (02, HDF)

-100
PANIER Stephen (02, HDF)
DOUCET Raynald (02, HDF)

+100

BERTHOUT Dimitri (02, HDF)

JUDO CLUB LA NEUVILLE

JC BOHAINOIS

JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS

J.C. VILLERET HARGICOURT

JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS

AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

J C ST QUENTINOIS

AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION

DOJO ITANCOURTOIS

JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

J C ST QUENTINOIS



